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SFL Young Workers’ Conference 
 

The Saskatchewan Federation of Labour (SFL) Young Workers’ Conference is opening up a section of its 

agenda tomorrow (April 28th) for the public – and we want to make sure there’s a good number of people in 

the room. 

  

Details: 

  

 Keynote address by Member of Parliament Niki Ashton; 

 Friday, April 28th at 1:00PM (will last roughly 45 minutes); 

 Ramada Plaza Hotel (1818 Victoria Avenue, Regina); 

 Here’s the Facebook event: https://www.facebook.com/events/417446555291730/ 

  

MP Ashton’s address will focus on a precarious economy and challenges for young workers.  However, we 

hope people of all ages will attend.  

 
 ________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 
 

B.M. Bro. Jason Tibbs – JasonT@ibew2067.com 

A.B.M. Bro. Drew McDonald – DrewM@ibew2067.com  

A.B.M. Bro. Curtis Lizée – CurtisL@ibew2067.com 

A.B.M. Sis. Allison Kobelka – AllisonK@ibew2067.com 

A.B.M. Bro. Alan Murray – AlanM@ibew2067.com 

Admin Heather Noble – HeatherN@ibew2067.com 

IBEW Business Office – ibew@ibew2067.com 
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